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Table F—SPECIAL MANUAL-TRAINING CENTRES: Particulars for the
Year 1948

52

Education District.
Number

of
Manual-
training
Centres.

Public Primary and Maori
Schools. Intermediate Schools.

Number
of Schools

Prom
Which
Pupils

Attended.

Numberof Pupils
Attending Centres.

Number
of Schools

From
Which
Pupils

Attended.

Number of Pupils
Attending Centres.

Boys. Girls. Boys. Girls.

Auckland
Taranaki ..

Wanganui
Hawke's Bay
Wellington
Nelson
Canterbury
Otago ..

Southland

Totals

49
10
14
11
18

9
26
23

9

271
76
44
38
71
65

228
102
106

4,344
1,012

772
757

1,701
682

2,789
1,143

858

3,999
1,014

757
728

1,794
666

2,760
1,203

835

14

2
2
4

2 '

4
1

2,480

573
538
785

443
621
238

2,386

524
530
652

405
532
211

169 1,001 14,058 13,756 29 5,678 5,240

Education District.

Secondary Departments of
District High Schools. Private Schools. Total#.

Number
of

Schools
From
Which
Pupils

Attended

Number of Pupils
Attending Centres.

Number
of

Schools
From
Which
Pupils

Attended

Number of Pupils
AttendingCentres.

Number
of

Schools
From
Which
Pupils

Attended

Number of Pupils
Attending Centres.

Boys. Girls. Boys. Girls. Boys. Girls.

Auckland 26 1,394 1,473 44 479 564 355 8,697 8,422
Taranaki 3 238 239 11 150 168 90 1,400 1.421
Wanganui 7 239 233 10 104 119 63 1,688 1,633
Hawkes Bay 6 235 256 9 176 179 55 1,706 1,693
Wellington 6 149 140 20 266 177 101 2,901 2,763
Nelson 9 222 235 7 59 76 81 963 977
Canterbury 14 391 437 52 647 629 296 4,270 4,231
Otago 13 307 339 20 64 234 139 2,135 2,308
Southland 6 85 141 10 159 196 123 1,340 1,383

* Totals 90 3,260 3,493 183 2 104 2,342 1,303 25,100 24,831
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