Table F—SPECIAL MANUAL-TRAINING CENTRES: Particulars for the $\Upsilon_{\rm EAR}$ 1948

					Public 1	Primary and Schools.	d Maori	Intermediate Schools.			
Education District.				Number of Manual- training Centres.	Number of Schools From Which Pupils Attended.		of Pupils g Centres.	Number of Schools From Which Pupils Attended.	Number of Pupils Attending Centres.		
						Boys.	Girls.		Boys.	Girls.	
Auckland				49	271	4,344	3,999	14	2,480	2,386	
Caranaki				10	76	1,012	1,014]			
Vanganui				14	44	772	757	2	573	524	
T 1 1 1				11	38	757	728	2	538	530	
Vellington				18	71	1,701	1,794	4	785	652	
Telson				9	65	682	666				
anterbury				26	228	2,789	2,760	2	443	405	
)tago				23	102	1,143	1,203	4	621	532	
outhland				9	106	858	835	1	238	211	
Tota	ls			169	1,001	14,058	13,756	29	5,678	5,240	

Education District.				ry Depart et High Se		Private Schools.			Totals.			
			Number of Schools	Number of Pupils Attending Centres.			Number of Pupils Attending Centres.			Number of Pupils Attending Centres.		
			From Which Pupils Attended	Boys.	Girls.	From Which Pupils Attended	Boys.	Girls.	From Which Pupils Attended	Boys.	Girls.	
Auckland			26	1,394	1,473	44	479	564	355	8,697	8,422	
Taranaki			3	238	239	11	150	168	90	1,400	1,421	
Wanganui			7	239	233	10	104	119	63	1,688	1,633	
Hawkes Bay			6	235	256	9	176	179	55	1,706	1,693	
Wellington			G	149	140	20	266	177	101	2,901	2,763	
Nelson			9	222	235	7	59	76	81	963	977	
Canterbury			14	391	437	52	647	. 629	296	4,270	4,231	
Otago			13	307	339	20	64	234	.139	2,135	2,308	
Southland		٠.	6	85	141	10	159	196	123	1,340	1,383	
· Totals			90	3,260	3,493	183	2,104	2,342	1,303	25,100	24,831	